
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing Summer Point Series Race #2

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Brian Kata 5 1 13 6:13.988 26.868 27.490 28.166 1 

Sean Okeefe 3 2 13 6:21.240 7.252 28.141 28.448 28.793 2 

Adam Gregory 10 3 13 6:23.515 9.527 28.348 28.796 29.129 3 

Marco Drogo 4 4 12 6:07.373 28.836 29.224 29.600 4 

Paul Rutledge 6 5 12 6:08.328 0.955 28.570 29.014 30.061 5 

Pellegrino Pescatore 1 6 12 6:10.260 2.887 29.560 29.890 30.310 6 

Owen Karlovsky 2 7 12 6:19.479 12.106 28.393 29.080 30.471 7 

Kevin Winters 9 8 12 6:21.082 13.709 29.617 30.682 31.283 8 

JJ Bresett 7 9 12 6:31.185 23.812 29.261 29.794 31.110 9 

Rob Garofalo 8 10 11 6:17.214 29.412 31.527 33.927 10 

Jodi Eller 11 11 11 6:25.619 8.405 30.570 31.514 33.921 11 

Car#
Pellegrino PescatoreOwen Karlovsky Sean Okeefe Marco Drogo Brian Kata Paul Rutledge JJ Bresett Rob Garofalo Kevin Winters Adam Gregory

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/31.727 5/31.504 1/28.701 6/31.572 2/29.086 4/30.462 10/34.929 11/36.212 9/31.951 3/29.5651.

12/6:20.7 12/6:18.0 13/6:13.0 12/6:18.8 13/6:18.1 12/6:05.5 11/6:24.2 10/6:02.1 12/6:23.3 13/6:24.4

7/30.330 5/28.916 1/28.374 6/29.986 2/29.221 4/29.642 8/29.688 11/34.413 9/33.610 3/28.8622.

12/6:12.3 12/6:02.5 13/6:11.0 12/6:09.3 13/6:19.0 12/6:00.6 12/6:27.7 11/6:28.4 11/6:00.5 13/6:19.7

6/30.741 4/28.393 1/28.232 5/29.586 2/28.425 7/34.801 8/30.588 11/36.789 9/32.226 3/28.8673.

12/6:11.1 13/6:24.8 13/6:09.6 12/6:04.5 13/6:15.8 12/6:19.6 12/6:20.8 11/6:33.8 12/6:31.1 13/6:18.2

6/30.237 4/30.032 2/29.416 5/29.365 1/26.868 8/32.921 7/29.760 11/37.143 9/30.654 3/28.3484.

12/6:09.0 13/6:26.2 13/6:12.8 12/6:01.5 13/6:09.1 12/6:23.4 12/6:14.9 10/6:01.3 12/6:25.3 13/6:15.8

6/33.171 5/32.344 2/28.141 4/28.836 1/28.516 7/28.742 8/31.932 11/31.316 9/31.559 3/28.9245.

12/6:14.9 12/6:02.8 13/6:11.4 13/6:28.2 13/6:09.5 12/6:15.7 12/6:16.5 11/6:26.9 12/6:24.0 13/6:15.8

7/29.571 5/32.141 2/28.794 4/29.458 1/28.534 6/28.570 8/32.646 11/30.328 9/29.617 3/30.2296.

12/6:11.5 12/6:06.6 13/6:11.9 13/6:27.4 13/6:09.7 12/6:10.2 12/6:19.0 11/6:18.0 12/6:19.2 13/6:18.7

7/30.585 5/29.128 2/28.981 4/29.793 1/27.223 6/30.556 8/29.852 11/32.168 9/34.639 3/29.1607.

12/6:10.9 12/6:04.2 13/6:12.6 13/6:27.4 13/6:07.4 12/6:09.7 12/6:16.1 11/6:14.5 12/6:24.4 13/6:18.7

6/29.560 5/28.932 2/29.062 4/29.273 1/27.680 7/32.706 8/32.481 11/35.506 9/31.586 3/32.3388.

12/6:08.8 12/6:02.0 13/6:13.2 13/6:26.5 13/6:06.5 12/6:12.6 12/6:17.8 11/6:16.5 12/6:23.7 13/6:23.9

6/29.947 5/33.268 2/29.662 4/29.749 1/30.749 7/31.988 8/29.261 11/35.985 9/31.645 3/29.5349.

12/6:07.8 12/6:06.2 13/6:14.6 13/6:26.5 13/6:10.2 12/6:13.8 12/6:14.8 11/6:18.7 12/6:23.3 13/6:23.9

5/30.269 8/40.785 2/31.427 4/29.186 1/30.228 6/29.826 7/30.407 10/37.942 9/31.105 3/29.45310.

12/6:07.3 12/6:18.5 13/6:18.0 13/6:25.8 13/6:12.4 12/6:12.2 12/6:13.8 11/6:22.5 12/6:22.3 13/6:23.8

4/30.137 7/30.057 2/32.221 5/39.798 1/27.255 6/28.997 9/45.154 10/29.412 8/32.015 3/28.97711.

12/6:06.8 12/6:16.9 13/6:21.7 12/6:07.2 13/6:10.8 12/6:10.0 12/6:29.1 11/6:17.2 12/6:22.4 13/6:23.2

6/33.985 7/33.979 2/29.288 4/30.771 1/28.851 5/29.117 9/34.487 8/30.475 3/29.66112.

12/6:10.2 12/6:19.4 13/6:21.6 12/6:07.3 13/6:11.1 12/6:08.3 12/6:31.1 12/6:21.0 13/6:23.4

2/28.941 1/31.352 3/29.59713.

13/6:21.2 13/6:13.9 13/6:23.5

Car#
Jodi Eller

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/31.6461.

12/6:19.7

10/38.3652.

11/6:25.0

10/31.7633.

11/6:13.1

10/36.7014.

11/6:20.7

10/32.3975.

11/6:15.9

10/30.5706.

11/6:09.3

10/33.4887.

11/6:09.1

10/37.8008.

11/6:15.0

10/31.1959.

11/6:11.4

11/46.40610.

11/6:25.3



Car#
Jodi Eller

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11/35.28811.

11/6:25.6

12.

13.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Brian Kata 13 1 3 26.86816:13.988

  2Sean Okeefe 13 1 3 28.14126:21.240 7.252

  3Adam Gregory 13 1 3 28.34836:23.515 2.275

  4Marco Drogo 12 1 3 28.83646:07.373

  5Paul Rutledge 12 1 3 28.57056:08.328 0.955

  6Pellegrino Pescatore 12 1 3 29.56066:10.260 1.932

  7Owen Karlovsky 12 1 3 28.39376:19.479 9.219

  8Kevin Winters 12 1 3 29.61786:21.082 1.603

  9JJ Bresett 12 1 3 29.26196:31.185 10.10

3 10Rob Garofalo 11 1 3 29.412106:17.214


